Place

60
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Bib#

4208
4207
4237
4309
3171
4235
4196
4214
4236
4210
4324
4323
4200
4264
4213
4192
4289
4231
4293
4242
4257
4238
4259
4209
4312
4194
4310
4252
4230
4307
4262
4232
4253
4201
4233
4193
4291
4294
4197
4195
4290
4288
4189
4240
4308
4256
4234
4322
4206
4306
4260
4311
4254
4190
4263
4261
4205
4241
4188
4215

Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Dodgeville High School
Dodgeville, Wisconsin

October 11,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls'

Ellie Robinson
Annie Robinson
Mallory Olmstead
Kaylee Peterson
Peyton Christofer
Katie Murphy
Lilly Houtakker
Grace Wersal
Kylie Olmstead
Regan Schuette
Brielle Grant
Bobbi Ducharme
Abbey Ludwig
Josie Yurs
Brienna Wasley
Addison Christopher
Josie Kramer
Sara McWilliams
Tannah Radloff
Carley Vesperman
Allison DeBuhr
Brielle Schmitz
Margreta Dirks
Faye Schuette
Rachel Waterfall
Chloe Eastman
Clarisse Possen
Leanna Borkovec
Macie Galle
Grace Fretz
Isabelle Rooney
Jenna Muench
Ellie Brunton
Ava McDonald
Leah Muench
Sierra Davenport
Allison Mathies
Lexi Trebus
Ava Hying
Emma Giddings
Karly Kramer
Kate Gebhard
Madelyn Bakken
Kylee Sitts
Emma Hady
Alaina Curry
Katelynn Muldoon
Emma Anding
Elodie Regnier
Shanice Anderson
Maddy Jacquinot
Ella Stadler
Emma Brunton
Breken Blackford-Hesselberg
Addison Schneider
Addyson Popp
Brooke Paynter
Kaitlyn Sokolik
Hayden Bakken
Olivia Wilson
6:31PM

Weather:

5000
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10
12
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9
11
12
12
11

9
11
10

9
10
12
12
12
10
12
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12
11
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9
12
10
10
12
11
12
10
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Cloudy,

Meter Run ***x*

Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Lancaster

Richland Center/Ithaca
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Lancaster
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Lancaster
Dodgeville/Mineral
River Valley
River Valley
Dodgeville/Mineral
Platteville
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Prairie du Chien
Lancaster

Prairie du Chien
Lancaster
Platteville
Lancaster
Platteville
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Richland Center/Ithaca
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Richland Center/Ithaca
Platteville

Lancaster

Richland Center/Ithaca
Platteville
Lancaster
Platteville
Dodgeville/Mineral
Lancaster
Dodgeville/Mineral
Prairie du Chien
Prairie du Chien
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Prairie du Chien
Prairie du Chien
Dodgeville/Mineral
Lancaster

Richland Center/Ithaca
Platteville

Lancaster

River Valley
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Richland Center/Ithaca
Platteville

Richland Center/Ithaca
Platteville
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Platteville

Platteville
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Lancaster
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point

Point
Point

Point

Point

Point
Point

Point

Point

Point
Point

Point

62 F
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Place Bib#

73

10/11/2023

4202
4212
4191
4211
4295
4199
4204
4326
4258
4325
4203
4255
4292

Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Dodgeville High School
Dodgeville, Wisconsin
October 11, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***% Girls' 5000 Meter Run ***x*
Name Gr Team
Madelyn McWilliams 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Jadyn Swinehart 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Brynnlin Cartwright 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Mallory Spurley 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Autumn Ziegler 9 Prairie du Chien
Katie Kramer 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Reese Meudt 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Lucy Spahn 11 River Valley
Eva DeNucci 10 Platteville
Grace Morrey 11 River Valley
Alyson Melssen 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point

Michelle Cox
Katelyn Mathies
6:31PM

Weather:

9 Platteville
9 Prairie du Chien

Cloudy, 62 F

WobdNMDMDURPRWIMOAIJILO



Place TmPl Bib#

1 1 4208
2 2 4207
3 3 4237
4 4 4309
5 5 3171
6 6 4235
7 7 4196
8 8 4214
9 9 4236
10 10 4210
11 11 4324
12 12 4323
13 13 4200
14 14 4264
15 15 4289
16 16 4231
17 17 4293
18 18 4242
19 19 4257
20 20 4238
21 21 4259
22 22 4312
23 23 4310
24 24 4252
25 25 4230
26 26 4307
27 27 4262
28 28 4253
29 29 4291
30 30 4294
31 31 4290
32 32 4288
33 33 4308
34 34 4256
35 35 4322
36 36 4306
37 37 4311
38 38 4295
39 39 4326
40 40 4325
10/11/2023

Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Dodgeville High School
Dodgeville, Wisconsin
October 11, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Girls' Varsity Results ***x*

Name Gr Team

Ellie Robinson 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Annie Robinson 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Mallory Olmstead 12 Lancaster

Kaylee Peterson 12 Richland Center/Ithaca
Peyton Christofer F Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Katie Murphy 9 Lancaster

Lilly Houtakker 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Grace Wersal 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Kylie Olmstead 10 Lancaster

Regan Schuette 12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Brielle Grant 9 River Vvalley

Bobbi Ducharme 12 River Valley

Abbey Ludwig 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Josie Yurs 12 Platteville

Josie Kramer 12 Prairie du Chien

Sara McWilliams 10 Lancaster

Tannah Radloff 11 Prairie du Chien

Carley Vesperman 11 Lancaster

Allison DeBuhr 11 Platteville

Brielle Schmitz 9 Lancaster

Margreta Dirks 11 Platteville

Rachel Waterfall 9 Richland Center/Ithaca
Clarisse Possen 12 Richland Center/Ithaca
Leanna Borkovec 10 Platteville

Macie Galle 11 Lancaster

Grace Fretz 10 Richland Center/Ithaca
Isabelle Rooney 12 Platteville

Ellie Brunton 9 Platteville

Allison Mathies 11 Prairie du Chien

Lexi Trebus 9 Prairie du Chien

Karly Kramer 9 Prairie du Chien

Kate Gebhard 10 Prairie du Chien

Emma Hady 12 Richland Center/Ithaca
Alaina Curry 10 Platteville

Emma Anding 12 River Valley

Shanice Anderson 11 Richland Center/Ithaca
Ella Stadler 9 Richland Center/Ithaca
Autumn Ziegler 9 Prairie du Chien

Lucy Spahn 11 River Valley

Grace Morrey 11 River Valley

6:31PM
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Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet

Dodgeville High School
Dodgeville, Wisconsin
October 11,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

*x%*x Girls' Varsity Team Score *x*x

Dodgeville/Mineral Point

Ellie Robinson
Annie Robinson
Peyton Christofer
Lilly Houtakker
Grace Wersal
Regan Schuette
Abbey Ludwig

Lancaster

Mallory Olmstead
Katie Murphy
Kylie Olmstead
Sara McWilliams
Carley Vesperman
Brielle Schmitz
Macie Galle

Platteville

Josie Yurs
Allison DeBuhr
Margreta Dirks
Leanna Borkovec
Isabelle Rooney
Ellie Brunton
Alaina Curry

Richland Center/Ithaca

Kaylee Peterson
Rachel Waterfall
Clarisse Possen
Grace Fretz

Emma Hady
Shanice Anderson
Ella Stadler

Prairie du Chien

Josie Kramer
Tannah Radloff
Allison Mathies
Lexi Trebus
Karly Kramer
Kate Gebhard
Autumn Ziegler

River Valley

Brielle Grant
Bobbi Ducharme
Emma Anding
Lucy Spahn
Grace Morrey

(20:26.5

(21:42.0

(23:11.1

(23:35.3

(24:03.7

(26:13.8

102:12.4 1:53.7)

108:30.0 2:05.3)

115:55.5 1:54.1)

117:56.4 4:39.8)

120:18.2 2:47.1)

131:08.6 9:52.0)



Place TmPl Bib# Name
1 1 4213 Brienna Wasley
2 2 4192 Addison Christopher
3 3 4209 Faye Schuette
4 4 4194 Chloe Eastman
5 5 4232 Jenna Muench
6 6 4201 Ava McDonald
7 7 4233 Leah Muench
8 8 4193 Sierra Davenport
9 9 4197 Ava Hying
10 4195 Emma Giddings
11 4189 Madelyn Bakken
12 10 4240 Kylee Sitts
13 11 4234 Katelynn Muldoon
14 4206 Elodie Regnier
15 12 4260 Maddy Jacgquinot
16 13 4254 Emma Brunton
17 4190 Breken Blackford-Hesselberg
18 14 4263 Addison Schneider
19 15 4261 Addyson Popp
20 4205 Brooke Paynter
21 16 4241 Kaitlyn Sokolik
22 4188 Hayden Bakken
23 4215 Olivia Wilson
24 4202 Madelyn McWilliams
25 4212 Jadyn Swinehart
26 4191 Brynnlin Cartwright
27 4211 Mallory Spurley
28 4199 Katie Kramer
29 4204 Reese Meudt
30 17 4258 Eva DeNucci
31 4203 Alyson Melssen
32 18 4255 Michelle Cox
33 4292 Katelyn Mathies
10/11/2023 6:31PM

Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
Dodgeville High School
Dodgeville, Wisconsin

October 11,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

2023

www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Girls' Junior Varsity Results ***x

Gr

10
11

9

9
10
11
12
12
11
10
12
12
12
12
10
12
10
10
12
11
12
10
10
11
11

9
11
12
12
10
12

9

9

Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Lancaster
Dodgeville/Mineral
Lancaster
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Lancaster
Lancaster
Dodgeville/Mineral
Platteville
Platteville
Dodgeville/Mineral
Platteville
Platteville
Dodgeville/Mineral
Lancaster
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Dodgeville/Mineral
Platteville
Dodgeville/Mineral
Platteville
Prairie du Chien

Point

Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point
Point

Point

Page 1
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Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet

Dodgeville High School
Dodgeville, Wisconsin
October 11,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

***%x Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ***x

Dodgeville/Mineral Point

Brienna Wasley

Addison Christopher

Faye Schuette
Chloe Eastman
Ava McDonald
Sierra Davenport
Ava Hying

Lancaster

Jenna Muench
Leah Muench
Kylee Sitts
Katelynn Muldoon
Kaitlyn Sokolik

Platteville

Maddy Jacquinot
Emma Brunton
Addison Schneider
Addyson Popp

Eva DeNucci
Michelle Cox

(23:15.0 116:14.7 2:03.2)

(25:28.2 127:20.7 3:33.5)

(27:15.2 136:15.6 4:25.1)



